Mini Solo
Place
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Mini Duet/Trio

Place
3
2
1
Mini Small Group
Place
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Junior Solo
Place
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Junior Duo/Trio

Place
5
4

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

New Dnunswich, N®

March 26-28, 2021

Entry #

34
15
13
33
139
12
14
32

Entry #
71
72
63

Entry #
10

40

52

85

143

Entry #
37
158
151
153
159
119
90
161
152
162

Entry #
84
76

Competition Results

Routine Name

| DON'T LIKE TO SHOW OFF
FIREWORK

NEVERLAND

HUMAN

WHAT A FEELING
DREAM

HALLELUJAH

FORGET ABOUT THE BOY
SANCTUARY

SECRET HIDEAWAY

Routine Name

SHAKE YOUR TAILFEATHER
OVER THE RAINBOW

LOST

Routine Name
WONDERING
WICKED LITTLE GIRLS
INTO THE UNKNOWN
THE RACE

CARDI - TNT

Routine Name
WATCHED CLOCK
LAY DOWN

IRIS

SPINE OF MEMORIES
PARTICLES

TRUE COLORS

ALL I SEE

NOISE FROM WITHIN
WAR AND PEACE
FOGGY

Routine Name
EMERGENCY
WHAT ABOUT US

Studio

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Inspiration Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

The Source Dance Lab

Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

Studio

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

The Source Dance Lab

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Dance Stop Dance Education Center

Lauryn Pecht IND

Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
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Junior Small Group
Place

1
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Junior Large Group

Place
5
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Teen Solo
Place
10
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Teen Duo/Trio

Place
4
3
2
1

Teen Small Group
Place

5
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Teen Large Group
Place

2
1
Teen Line
Place
2
1
Senior Solo
Place
10
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70
173
172

Entry #
129
135
179
191
167

Entry #
88

92

180
147
181

Entry #
21
86
91
87
23
176
97
53
203
20
104
164

Entry #
83

82

110

65

Entry #
26

155

73

38

27

Entry #
22
160

Entry #
141
168

Entry #
184
178
122
187

45

189

WHY DON'T YOU DO RIGHT
AN UNLIKELY ENCOUNTER
STRANDED

Routine Name

SIXTH SENSE
MOURNING

THE INTRO

KIDS THAT | ONCE KNEW
BOWL OF CHERRIES

Routine Name

FALLING ANGELS

IT DON'T MEAN A THING
BEETLE JUICE

KNOCKING

BOMB SQUAD

Routine Name

FOUND

REIGN OF VENGEANCE
HOW SWEET IT IS
ORANGE COLOR SKY
BLACKBIRD

DARKNESS APPROACHING
DANCIN' IN THE DARK
SEND IN THE CLOWNS
UNDO

FESTIVAL

RADIATOR

NEW PAST

Routine Name
THE DESERT
BILLY JEAN
ENDING
RIPTIDE

Routine Name
BIG SPENDER

SDL POM
SCHIZOPHRENIA
ONLY US

HERE IN THE HOLE

Routine Name
BANG BANG
LEAN BACK - ASSASSINS

Routine Name
GODZILA
LOST

Routine Name

MY LOVE

SHIFTING
MOMENTS PASSED
BLACK MIRROR
BLACK SWAN
FORMULA

Inspiration Dance Academy
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Studio

Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
The Source Dance Lab

Studio

Essex Dance Academy

Iris Sherman IND

Rebecca Joseph IND
Jeannine Watson IND
Essex Dance Academy
Complexity Dance Center
Project Dance Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
ProDance

Complexity Dance Center

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Project Dance Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
The Source Dance Lab
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy
The Source Dance Lab

Studio
The Source Dance Lab
The Source Dance Lab

Studio

Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Dance Stop Dance Education Center
Complexity Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy
Complexity Dance Center



5 125

4 125A

3 170

2 190

1 169
Senior Small Group

Place Entry #

2 11

1 192
Senior Large Group

Place Entry #

3 140

2 193

1 182

TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER

PRO REVELER WINNER
PRO REVELER WINNER
PRO REVELER WINNER
PRO REVELER WINNER
PRO REVELER WINNER

MINI REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship

YOU BE LOVE
WELCOME HOME
ONWARD

ROXIE

TAKE FLIGHT

Routine Name
ANYONE
NO MORE

Routine Name
HAIRPLANES
CONCEITED
HOPE

ANYONE

RECOVERY

SIXTH SENSE

HERE IN THE HOLE
LEAN BACK - ASSASSINS

Dance Stop Dance Education Center
For Dancers Only

Complexity Dance Center
Independent

Complexity Dance Center

Studio
Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Complexity Dance Center

Studio

Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy

The Source Dance Lab

Scholarship Results

Isabella Porraea
Gabriella Bartone
Suvannah Hunter
Gabrielle Rembert
Lana Zecchio

Avivah Hernandez
Aubrie Perez
Kamryn Herrott
Briella O'Neil
Biatta Murray
Aria Pereira
Kaitlyn Semtak
Skyler Berlingeri
Karly McGillen

Kai Thomas

Vanessa Soetebeer
Haley Pecht

Carrington Chiaramonte
Cameran Curtis

For Dancers Only

The Source Dance Lab
Complexity Dance Center
Concept & Choreography
Essex Dance Academy

The Source Dance Lab
The Source Dance Lab
Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy

Complexity Dance Center
New Jersey Dance Fusion
New Jersey Dance Fusion

Danielle Peyton Dance Company

Essex Dance Academy
ProDance

Koin & Co Dancers
Independent

Koin & Co Dancers
Dance Artistry Center



Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp

TEEN REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp

SENIOR REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Movement Talent Agency
Movement Talent Agency
Broadway Dance Center
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp

Alexandra Valdez
Hailey Panchame
Leah Rotman
Elisa Herr
Emmaley Baez
Alyssa Baez
Alexandra Valdez
Olivia Solarek
Alexis Gomez

Madison Bsales
Ariana Zomparelli
Keira Watson

Erin Kirk

Ava Salcedo

Ella Bass

Eliana Acosta
Sienna Roque
Arianna Sherman
Ethan Brandwene
Alexa Tsoukalas
Ruby Thomas
Emily Bergeron
Ella Bass

Lana Zecchino
Ethan Brandwene

Taylor Spolitino
Lauren Bass
Samarth Ramaswamy
Katelyn Pose

Elke Rundlett
Vanessa Martinez
Rachel Mompellier
Emily Bogush
Emma Peterson
Sarina Ramirez
Julia laquinta

Lilly Galorenzo
Taylor Spolitino
Kayla Pereira
Brionna Bock
Taylor Spolitino
Londyn Kirol
Suvannah Hunter

Complexity Dance Center
New Jersey Dance Fusion
Complexity Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy
New Jersey Dance Fusion
The Source Dance Lab
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Inspiration Dance Academy
Independent

Independent

Inspiration Dance Academy
The Source Dance Lab
Complexity Dance Center
Dance Stop

Dance Stop

Independent

Project Dance Studio
Complexity Dance Center
ProDance

Denville Dance Arts
Complexity Dance Center
Essex Dance Academy
Project Dance Studio

Independent

Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center
Prestige Academy of Dance
The Source Dance Lab

Koin & Co Dancers

Danielle Peyton Dance Company

Independent
Independent
Independent

Koin & Co Dancers
Inspiration Dance Academy
Independent

New Jersey Dance Fusion
Independent
Independent

Project Dance
Complexity Dance Center



Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp
Duncan Cooper Wksp

AMDA WINNERS

HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
HS Summer Conservatory
20k College Scholarship
20k College Scholarship
40k College Scholarship
40k College Scholarship
60k College Scholarship

Isabella Ruck
Isabella Porraea
Alex Castano
Kaylin Huffman

Suvannah Hunter
Katelyn Pose
Angelina Alvarez
Kaylin Huffman
Gabrielle Rembert
Rachel Mompellier
Sarina Ramirez
Juliette Vanneste

Dance Stop

For Dancers Only
Complexity Dance Center
Complexity Dance Center

Complexity Dance Center
Prestige Academy of Dance

The Source Dance Lab
Complexity Dance Center
Concept & Choreography
Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Independent

A&G Dance Academy



