

New Brunswick, NT

March 26-28, 2021

Competition Results

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	3	I DON'T LIKE TO SHOW OFF	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
9	4	FIREWORK	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
8	34	NEVERLAND	Inspiration Dance Academy
7	15	HUMAN	Essex Dance Academy
6	13	WHAT A FEELING	Essex Dance Academy
5	33	DREAM	Inspiration Dance Academy
4	139	HALLELUJAH	The Source Dance Lab
3	12	FORGET ABOUT THE BOY	Essex Dance Academy
2	14	SANCTUARY	Essex Dance Academy
1	32	SECRET HIDEAWAY	Inspiration Dance Academy
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	71	SHAKE YOUR TAILFEATHER	Inspiration Dance Academy
2	72	OVER THE RAINBOW	Inspiration Dance Academy
1	63	LOST	Inspiration Dance Academy
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	10	WONDERING	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
4	40	WICKED LITTLE GIRLS	Inspiration Dance Academy
3	52	INTO THE UNKNOWN	Inspiration Dance Academy
2	85	THE RACE	Inspiration Dance Academy
1	143	CARDI - TNT	The Source Dance Lab
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	37	WATCHED CLOCK	Inspiration Dance Academy
9	158	LAY DOWN	Complexity Dance Center
8	151	IRIS	Complexity Dance Center
7	153	SPINE OF MEMORIES	Complexity Dance Center
6	159	PARTICLES	Complexity Dance Center
5	119	TRUE COLORS	Dance Stop Dance Education Center
4	90	ALL I SEE	Lauryn Pecht IND
3	161	NOISE FROM WITHIN	Complexity Dance Center
2	152	WAR AND PEACE	Complexity Dance Center
1	162	FOGGY	Complexity Dance Center
Junior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	84	EMERGENCY	Inspiration Dance Academy
4	76	WHAT ABOUT US	Inspiration Dance Academy

3	70	WHY DON'T YOU DO RIGHT	Inspiration Dance Academy
2	173	AN UNLIKELY ENCOUNTER	Complexity Dance Center
1	172	STRANDED	Complexity Dance Center
Junior Small Group		STRANDED	Complexity Dance Center
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
	129	SIXTH SENSE	
1			Complexity Dance Center
2	135	MOURNING	Complexity Dance Center
3	179	THE INTRO	Complexity Dance Center
4	191	KIDS THAT I ONCE KNEW	Complexity Dance Center
5	167	BOWL OF CHERRIES	Complexity Dance Center
Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	88	FALLING ANGELS	Inspiration Dance Academy
4	92	IT DON'T MEAN A THING	Inspiration Dance Academy
3	180	BEETLE JUICE	Complexity Dance Center
2	147	KNOCKING	Complexity Dance Center
1	181	BOMB SQUAD	The Source Dance Lab
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	21	FOUND	Essex Dance Academy
9	86	REIGN OF VENGEANCE	Iris Sherman IND
9	91	HOW SWEET IT IS	Rebecca Joseph IND
8	87	ORANGE COLOR SKY	Jeannine Watson IND
7	23	BLACKBIRD	Essex Dance Academy
6	176	DARKNESS APPROACHING	Complexity Dance Center
6	97	DANCIN' IN THE DARK	Project Dance Studio
5	53	SEND IN THE CLOWNS	Inspiration Dance Academy
4	203	UNDO	Inspiration Dance Academy
3	203	FESTIVAL	Essex Dance Academy
2	104	RADIATOR	ProDance
1 Table Dece /Tele	164	NEW PAST	Complexity Dance Center
Teen Duo/Trio	.	D N	C. I
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	83	THE DESERT	Inspiration Dance Academy
3	82	BILLY JEAN	Inspiration Dance Academy
2	110	ENDING	Project Dance Studio
1	65	RIPTIDE	Inspiration Dance Academy
Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	26	BIG SPENDER	Inspiration Dance Academy
4	155	SDL POM	The Source Dance Lab
3	73	SCHIZOPHRENIA	Inspiration Dance Academy
2	38	ONLY US	Inspiration Dance Academy
1	27	HERE IN THE HOLE	Inspiration Dance Academy
Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	22	BANG BANG	Inspiration Dance Academy
1	160	LEAN BACK - ASSASSINS	The Source Dance Lab
Teen Line			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	141	GODZILA	The Source Dance Lab
1	168	LOST	The Source Dance Lab
Senior Solo	100		The Source Bullet Lab
Place	Entry#	Pouting Name	Studio
10	Entry # 184	Routine Name	
		MY LOVE	Complexity Dance Center
9	178	SHIFTING	Complexity Dance Center
	122		
9	122	MOMENTS PASSED	Dance Stop Dance Education Center
8	187	BLACK MIRROR	Complexity Dance Center
8 7	187 45	BLACK MIRROR BLACK SWAN	Complexity Dance Center Inspiration Dance Academy
8	187	BLACK MIRROR	Complexity Dance Center

5	125	YOU BE LOVE	Dance Stop Dance Education Center
4	125A	WELCOME HOME	For Dancers Only
3	170	ONWARD	Complexity Dance Center
2	190	ROXIE	Independent
1	169	TAKE FLIGHT	Complexity Dance Center
Senior Small Group	<u>o</u>		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	11	ANYONE	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
1	192	NO MORE	Complexity Dance Center
Senior Large Group	<u>o</u>		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	140	HAIRPLANES	Complexity Dance Center
2	193	CONCEITED	Complexity Dance Center
1	182	HOPE	Complexity Dance Center
TOP REVELATION WINNER		ANYONE	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
TOP REVELATION WINNER		RECOVERY	Complexity Dance Center
TOP REVELATION WINNER		SIXTH SENSE	Complexity Dance Center

HERE IN THE HOLE

LEAN BACK - ASSASSINS

Scholarship Results

Inspiration Dance Academy

The Source Dance Lab

PRO REVELER WINNER	Isabella Porraea	For Dancers Only
PRO REVELER WINNER	Gabriella Bartone	The Source Dance Lab
PRO REVELER WINNER	Suvannah Hunter	Complexity Dance Center
PRO REVELER WINNER	Gabrielle Rembert	Concept & Choreography
PRO REVELER WINNER	Lana Zecchio	Essex Dance Academy

MINI REVEL REWARDS

TOP REVELATION WINNER

TOP REVELATION WINNER

Unlimited Scholarship	Avivah Hernandez	The Source Dance Lab
Full Tuition Scholarship	Aubrie Perez	The Source Dance Lab
Full Tuition Scholarship	Kamryn Herrott	Essex Dance Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Briella O'Neil	Essex Dance Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Biatta Murray	Complexity Dance Center
Half Tuition Scholarship	Aria Pereira	New Jersey Dance Fusion
Nationals Scholarship	Kaitlyn Semtak	New Jersey Dance Fusion
Nationals Scholarship	Skyler Berlingeri	Danielle Peyton Dance Company
Nationals Scholarship	Karly McGillen	Essex Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Kai Thomas	ProDance

JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship	Vanessa Soetebeer	Koin & Co Dancers
Full Tuition Scholarship	Haley Pecht	Independent
Full Tuition Scholarship	Carrington Chiaramonte	Koin & Co Dancers
Half Tuition Scholarship	Cameran Curtis	Dance Artistry Center

Alexandra Valdez Half Tuition Scholarship **Complexity Dance Center** Half Tuition Scholarship Hailey Panchame **New Jersey Dance Fusion Nationals Scholarship** Leah Rotman **Complexity Dance Center Nationals Scholarship** Elisa Herr Inspiration Dance Academy Nationals Scholarship **Emmaley Baez New Jersey Dance Fusion Broadway Dance Center** Alyssa Baez The Source Dance Lab **Duncan Cooper Wksp** Alexandra Valdez **Complexity Dance Center Duncan Cooper Wksp** Olivia Solarek **Complexity Dance Center Duncan Cooper Wksp** Alexis Gomez **Complexity Dance Center**

TEEN REVEL REWARDS

Madison Bsales Inspiration Dance Academy Unlimited Scholarship Full Tuition Scholarship Ariana Zomparelli Independent **Full Tuition Scholarship** Keira Watson Independent Frin Kirk Half Tuition Scholarship Inspiration Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Ava Salcedo The Source Dance Lab **Nationals Scholarship** Ella Bass **Complexity Dance Center Nationals Scholarship** Eliana Acosta **Dance Stop Nationals Scholarship** Sienna Roque Dance Stop **Nationals Scholarship** Arianna Sherman Independent **Nationals Scholarship** Ethan Brandwene **Project Dance Studio Broadway Dance Center** Alexa Tsoukalas **Complexity Dance Center Duncan Cooper Wksp Ruby Thomas ProDance Duncan Cooper Wksp Emily Bergeron Denville Dance Arts Duncan Cooper Wksp** Ella Bass **Complexity Dance Center Duncan Cooper Wksp** Lana Zecchino **Essex Dance Academy Duncan Cooper Wksp Ethan Brandwene Project Dance Studio**

SENIOR REVEL REWARDS

Duncan Cooper Wksp

Duncan Cooper Wksp

Unlimited Scholarship Taylor Spolitino Independent **Full Tuition Scholarship** Lauren Bass **Complexity Dance Center Complexity Dance Center Full Tuition Scholarship** Samarth Ramaswamy Half Tuition Scholarship Katelyn Pose Prestige Academy of Dance Half Tuition Scholarship Elke Rundlett The Source Dance Lab Half Tuition Scholarship Vanessa Martinez Koin & Co Dancers **Nationals Scholarship** Rachel Mompellier **Danielle Peyton Dance Company Nationals Scholarship Emily Bogush** Independent Nationals Scholarship **Emma Peterson** Independent **Nationals Scholarship** Sarina Ramirez Independent **Nationals Scholarship** Julia laquinta Koin & Co Dancers Nationals Scholarship **Inspiration Dance Academy** Lilly Galorenzo **Movement Talent Agency Taylor Spolitino** Independent Kayla Pereira **New Jersey Dance Fusion Movement Talent Agency Broadway Dance Center** Brionna Bock Independent **Duncan Cooper Wksp Taylor Spolitino** Independent

Londyn Kirol

Suvannah Hunter

Project Dance

Complexity Dance Center

Duncan Cooper WkspIsabella RuckDance StopDuncan Cooper WkspIsabella PorraeaFor Dancers OnlyDuncan Cooper WkspAlex CastanoComplexity Dance CenterDuncan Cooper WkspKaylin HuffmanComplexity Dance Center

AMDA WINNERS

HS Summer Conservatory Suvannah Hunter **Complexity Dance Center** Prestige Academy of Dance **HS Summer Conservatory** Katelyn Pose **HS Summer Conservatory** Angelina Alvarez The Source Dance Lab 20k College Scholarship Kaylin Huffman **Complexity Dance Center** Gabrielle Rembert 20k College Scholarship Concept & Choreography 40k College Scholarship Rachel Mompellier Danielle Peyton Dance Company 40k College Scholarship Sarina Ramirez Independent 60k College Scholarship Juliette Vanneste A&G Dance Academy